480/4
27801/3
16854/2
16855/2
31023/2
30621/2
10110/2

20064/4
18066/2

10109/2
18067/2
16560/2
10108/3
18068/2
6388/3
509/4
18069/2
25402/4
25401/2
27236/4
20447/2
479/4
24817/4
14846/2
19685/2
19686/2
21517/4
19688/2
19689/2
25403/2
19690/2
6387/3
6387/3
10107/3
13559/2
6386/2
6385/2
6384/2
428/3
15898/2

15897/2
30405/4
14843/2
14844/2
14842/2
14845/2
19307/2
19308/2
19309/2

14847/3
19310/4
22386/2

20858/4
25404/2

Dansbergs Rolands
Darbinieks Indrikis
Dardzans Berta
Dardzans Janis
Darkeviés Janis
Darziniks Brogislavs
Darzip¥ Aina
Tochter Dace
Darzig$ Aleksandrs
Darzip$ Alfréds
Tochter Aina
Darziné Alfréds
Darzips Alvine
Darzip$ Janis
Darzip$ Karlis
Darzip§ Mirdza
Darzip$§ Oskars
Darzip$ Otto
Darzip$ Voldemars
Darznieks Janis
Darznieks Konstantins
Darznieks Otto
Dadkeviés Aleksejs
Dadkovs Aleksandrs
Daubars Antons
Dauburs Viktors
Daudi¥s Alberts
Daudi$s Bropislava
Daudigs Konstantins
Daudigs Janis
Daudi$s Marija
Daudi¥s Stapislavs
Daudi¥s Zachars
Daudzvards Dimo
Daudzvards Dainis
Dauga Voldemars
Daugars Minna
Daugats Eduards
Daugats Juris
Daugats Margarete
Dauge Karlis

Dauge Marija
Tochter Ilze

Dauge P&teris
Daugelis Janis
Daugis Alvine
Daugis Alvine
Daugis P&teris
Daugis Teodors
Daugste Alma
Daugste Ieva
Daugste Peteris
Sohn Voldemars
Daugste Peteris
Daug$ts Helena
Daugulis Adele
Sohn Aleksandrs
Tochter Ingrida
Daugulis Adolfs
Daugulis Aleksandrina

1913.
1896.11.V
1904.6.1
1898.10.VI
1904.19.XII
1921.16.VI
1909.
1937.
1892.6.V1
1885.29.1X
1928.17.V
1904.
1893.4.XI
1903.
1895.3.V
1924.17.V
1912.22.1V
1903.27.VIII
1920.7.11
1918.26.1V
1902.
1905.29.XI1
1914.9.11
1914.
1907.19.VI
1914.11.111
1910.23.111
1917.
1918.6.X
1915.
1890.
50.J.7
1873.
1932.
1937.
1905.
1904.7.1V
1920.27.X1
1888.13.X
1892.14.1V
1896.28.1X
1903.
1938.28.X
1895.
33.J.
1878.7
35.d.2
70.9.7
25.J.7
19.4.
1901.
44.9.?
13:ds
1895.
1918.14.1
1913.28.11
1937.
1939,
1902.16.1V
1913.

86

Riga, Pilsopu 6-4
Ventspili, Liepajas 8-2
Bebrenes lauks.vidussk.
Bebrenes lauks.vidussk.
Tukuma, Vecmoku 48

Salacas Braslas

Salacas Braslas

Riga, Brivibas 3-9
Mazzalves Vartinos
Mazzalves Vartinos
Salacas Braslas
Mazzalves Vartunos
Riga, Kalnciema 14-8
Rankas Darzipos
Mazzalves Vartiunos
Stamerienes LubanieS$os
Riga, Aizsargu 47-9
Mazzalves Vartinos
Vilaka

Riga, Artilerijas 8-11
Riga, Graudu 56-6
Daugavpili, Kaupas 60
Riga, Raipa bulv. 31
Jelgava, Filosofu 11-6
Nicgales Dauburos
Zvirgzdenes Kristuzanos
Zvirgzdenes KristuZanos
Valmiera

Zvirgzdenes Kristuzanos
Zvirgzdenes Kristuzanos
Zvirgzdienas Pudakalnu s.
Zvirgzdenes KristuZanos
Riga, Stabu 116-43
Riga, Stabu 116-43
Litenes nometné

Riga, Jaunpils 6

Riga, Jaunpils 6

Riga, Jaunpils 6

Priedaing, II.1.°

Savienas Mezsargos

Savienas MeZsargos

Savienas Mezsétas _

Klavipu 6.k1.pamatsk.Visku pag.
Lietuva, Broziskos Stac. SuboCa
Lietuva, Broziskos Stac. Subula
Lietuva, Broziskos Stac. Subola
Lietuva, Broziskos Stac. Subola

Daugavpili, Grodpas 76-4

Karsava, Dzirnavu iela
Karsava. Dzirnavu iela
Karsavd, Dzirnavu iela
R7ga, Kalnciemu 59-16

Kaunatas Vanagos



