

480/4	Dansbergs Rolands	1913.	Rīgā, Pilsou 6-4
27801/3	Darbinieks Indriķis	1896.11.V	Ventspilī, Liepājas 8-2
16854/2	Dardzāns Berta	1904.6.I	Bebrenes lauks.vidussk.
16855/2	Dardzāns Jānis	1898.10.VI	Bebrenes lauks.vidussk.
31023/2	Darkevičs Jānis	1904.19.XII	Tukumā, Vecmoku 48
30621/2	Darziniks Broņislavs	1921.16.VI	
10110/2	Dārziņš Aina	1909.	Salacas Braslās
	Tochter Dace	1937.	Salacas Braslās
20064/4	Dārziņš Aleksandrs	1892.6.VI	Rīgā, Brīvības 3-9
18066/2	Dārziņš Alfrēds	1885.29.IX	Mazzalves Vārtūnos
	Tochter Aina	1928.17.V	Mazzalves Vārtūnos
10109/2	Dārziņš Alfrēds	1904.	Salacas Braslās
18067/2	Dārziņš Alvīne	1893.4.XI	Mazzalves Vārtūnos
16560/2	Dārziņš Jānis	1903.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 14-8
10108/3	Dārziņš Kārlis	1895.3.V	Rankas Dārziņos
18068/2	Dārziņš Mirdza	1924.17.V	Mazzalves Vārtūnos
6388/3	Dārziņš Oskars	1912.22.IV	Stāmerienes Lubāniešos
509/4	Dārziņš Otto	1903.27.VIII	Rīgā, Aizsargu 47-9
18069/2	Dārziņš Voldemārs	1920.7.II	Mazzalves Vārtūnos
25402/4	Dārznieks Jānis	1918.26.IV	Viļakā
25401/2	Dārznieks Konstantīns	1902.	Rīgā, Artīlērijas 8-11
27236/4	Dārznieks Otto	1905.29.XII	Rīgā, Graudu 56-6
20447/2	Daškevičs Aleksejs	1914.9.II	Daugavpilī, Kaupas 60
479/4	Daškova Aleksandrs	1914.	Rīgā, Raiņa bulv. 31
24817/4	Daubars Antons	1907.19.VI	Jelgavā, Filosofo 11-6
14846/2	Dauburs Viktors	1914.11.III	Nicgales Dauburos
19685/2	Daudišs Alberts	1910.23.III	Zvirgzdenes Kristužānos
19686/2	Daudišs Broņislava	1917.	Zvirgzdenes Kristužānos
21517/4	Daudišs Konstantīns	1918.6.X	Valmierā
19688/2	Daudišs Jānis	1915.	Zvirgzdenes Kristužānos
19689/2	Daudišs Marija	1890.	Zvirgzdenes Kristužānos
25403/2	Daudišs Stāņislavs	50.J.?	Zvirgzdenes Pudukalnu s.
19690/2	Daudišs Zachars	1873.	Zvirgzdenes Kristužānos
6387/3	Daudzvārds Dimo	1932.	Rīgā, Stabu 116-43
6387/3	Daudzvārds Dainis	1937.	Rīgā, Stabu 116-43
10107/3	Dauga Voldemārs	1905.	Litenes nometnē
13559/2	Daugars Minna	1904.7.IV	
6386/2	Daugats Eduards	1920.27.XI	Rīgā, Jaunpils 6
6385/2	Daugats Juris	1888.13.X	Rīgā, Jaunpils 6
6384/2	Daugats Margarete	1892.14.IV	Rīgā, Jaunpils 6
428/3	Dauge Kārlis	1896.28.IX	Priedainē, II.1.9
15898/2	Dauge Marija	1903.	Savienas Mežsargos
	Tochter Ilze	1938.28.X	Savienas Mežsargos
15897/2	Dauge Pēteris	1895.	Savienas Mežsētās
30405/4	Daugelis Jānis	33.J.	Kļaviņu 6.kl.pamatsk.Višķu pag.
14843/2	Daugis Alvīne	1878.?	Lietuvā, Brozišķos Stac. Suboča
14844/2	Daugis Alvīne	35.J.?	Lietuvā, Brozišķos Stac. Suboča
14842/2	Daugis Pēteris	70.J.?	Lietuvā, Brozišķos Stac. Suboča
14845/2	Daugis Teodors	25.J.?	Lietuvā, Brozišķos Stac. Suboča
19307/2	Daugste Alma	19.J.	
19308/2	Daugste Ieva	1901.	
19309/2	Daugste Pēteris	44.J.?	
	Sohn Voldemārs	13.J.	
14847/3	Daugste Pēteris	1895.	Daugavpilī, Grodņas 76-4
19310/4	Daugsts Helena	1918.14.I	
22386/2	Daugulis Adele	1913.28.II	Kārsavā, Dzirnau ielā
	Sohn Aleksandrs	1937.	Kārsavā, Dzirnau ielā
	Tochter Ingrīda	1939.	Kārsavā, Dzirnau ielā
20858/4	Daugulis Adolfs	1902.16.IV	Rīgā, Kalncienu 59-16
25404/2	Daugulis Aleksandrīna	1913.	Kaunatas Vanagos